
2022-23 Service Unit Cookie Managers

Service Unit Full Name Email Phone Number

Anson Cynthia Hassell 78.thundercat@gmail.com 704-294-8008

Cabarrus 2 Kelley Cunningham Cab2cookies@gmail.com 704-456-9284

Community Beverly Nazloo bnazloo@hngirlscouts.org 704-731-6500

Meck 1 June Freeman gscookiesmeck1@gmail.com 407-346-0625

Meck 4 Sharrell Howard sharrell.howard@gmail.com 704-915-9963

Meck 7 Shelley Metzgar Meck7cookies@gmail.com 704-456-7211

Meck 8 Elizabeth Grymes eagrymes@gmail.com 704-575-9016

Meck 12 Jennifer Miranda sisjj1968@earthlink.com 704-661-0080

Meck 13 Stephanie Weaver lovmi3kidz@yahoo.com 980-208-8342

Meck 19 Katrina Somel somelkat@gmail.com 980-399-9154

Mongtomery Karen Bowles kkbowles25@gmail.com 910-220-2242

Pacesetters LaTonya Fields LaTonyax5@yahoo.com 704-651-9183

Rowan Destinee Bailey Mrs.Destinee.Bailey@gmail.com 980-258-3597

Stanly Contina Salyer Csalyer2@carolina.rr.com 423-534-1651

Trailblazers Lisa Bunch coneyqueen@hotmail.com 704-796-0665

Union 1 Paula Reilly smorecookies17@gmail.com 704-517-6210

Union 2 Patty Kiernan kiernan2616@gmail.com 631-504-1162

Union 3 Kim Wargacki kimandmike75@aol.com 732-546-0311

York 1 Caroline Andychowski happycltgirl@hotmail.com 704-779-5892

York 2 Christine Stikeleather York2cookiesales@gmail.com 803-412-9194
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